
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Sub.:-  (1) “Hiring of field vehicle for use of APM/Valsad in the jurisdiction 
  of Chief Project Manager/DFCCIL/Surat.”  
  (2) “Hiring of field vehicle for use of Competent Authority/Dy. 

 Collector at Navsari in the jurisdiction of Chief Project 
 Manager/DFCCIL/Surat.” 

  
Ref. :-  Tender no. (1) DFCC/ST/Vehicle hiring/2012-13/03  &  
      (2) DFCC/ST/Vehicle hiring/2012-13/04 
 

 Tenders invited vide tender notice no. DFCC/ST/Vehicle 
hiring/2012-13/03 and DFCC/ST/Vehicle hiring/2012-13/04 are 
cancelled. 


